LW090
BABY CAP

Fabric:

Weight:
Sizes:

Carton:

Description:

100% Cotton
Twill

185gsm
0612 - 0305
144

* Double front panel for decoration
« Soft peak 6 - 12 months
« Elasticated back

Care Instructions:

Notes:

L))

Hand wash, Sponge clean only

Country of Origin: Commodity Code:

CHINA

62092000

Garment Measurements:

Height - cms
Width - cms

Peak - cms
Overhead Length -
cms

To Fit:

6-12

14
24

30.5

1/2

155
26
55

325

3/4

16.5
28
55
34




LW090
BABY CAP

Pantone Guide:

545C 533C 517C White
BLUE NAVY PINK WHITE






